
TRENTON TRANSIT CENTER
83 S. Clinton Ave

127, Amtrak, NJT NEC Line, River
Line, NJT Bus Routes

LEVITTOWN
8301 Bristol Pk
215-946-4251 127, 128

BRISTOL
790 Washington St 129, Bristol rushbus

CROYDON
751 Bristol Pk 128

EDDINGTON
1099 Street Rd 133

CORNWELLS HEIGHTS
799 Station Ave (off I-95) 78, 133

TORRESDALE
9648 James St
215-637-7575

19, 84

HOLMESBURG JUNCTION
4783 Rhawn St
215-331-9301

84

TACONY
4938 Disston St
BRIDESBURG
2202 Bridge St 73

NORTH PHILADELPHIA
Broad St & Glenwood Ave 4, 16, BSL 

30th STREET STATION
30th & Market Sts

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44,
62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY,  
Amtrak, NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

SUBURBAN STATION
16th St & JFK Blvd

MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,
27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62,
78, 124, 125

JEFFERSON STATION
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47,
47m, 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY
927 W. Berks St 

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

AM
Ne

w 
Yo

rk
, P

en
n S

tn
.

—
5:1

0
6:1

3
7:1

4
8:1

4
9:1

4
10

:14
11

:14
12

:14
1:1

4
1:1

4
2:1

4
3:1

5
4:1

4
4:1

4
5:1

4
6:1

4
7:1

4
8:1

4
9:1

4
10

:14
11

:14
12

:14
Ne

wa
rk

, P
en

n S
tn

.
—

5:2
8

6:3
2

7:3
2

8:3
2

9:3
2

10
:32

11
:32

12
:32

1:3
2

1:3
2

2:3
2

3:3
3

4:3
2

4:3
2

5:3
2

6:3
2

7:3
2

8:3
2

9:3
2

10
:32

11
:32

12
:32

Me
tro

pa
rk

—
5:5

3
6:5

8
7:5

7
8:5

7
9:5

7
10

:57
11

:57
12

:57
1:5

7
1:5

7
2:5

7
3:5

8
4:5

9
4:5

9
5:5

9
6:5

7
7:5

8
8:5

7
9:5

7
10

:57
11

:57
12

:57
Ne

w 
Br

un
sw

ick
—

6:0
7

7:1
2

8:1
1

9:1
1

10
:11

11
:11

12
:11

1:1
1

2:1
1

2:1
1

3:1
1

4:1
2

5:1
3

5:1
3

6:1
3

7:1
1

8:1
2

9:1
1

10
:11

11
:11

12
:11

1:1
1

Pr
inc

eto
n J

un
cti

on
—

6:2
2

7:2
7

8:2
6

9:2
6

10
:26

11
:26

12
:26

1:2
6

2:2
6

2:2
6

3:2
6

4:2
7

5:2
8

5:2
8

6:2
8

7:2
6

8:2
7

9:2
6

10
:26

11
:26

12
:26

1:2
9

Tr
en

to
n T

ra
ns

it C
en

ter
—

6:4
1

7:4
6

8:4
5

9:4
6

10
:45

11
:46

12
:46

1:4
5

2:4
5

2:4
5

3:4
6

4:4
6

5:4
8

5:4
8

6:4
7

7:4
5

8:4
6

9:4
5

10
:45

11
:45

12
:45

1:5
5

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

97
00

70
2

70
4

70
6

70
8

71
0

71
2

71
4

71
6

Su
n O

nly
71

8
72

0
72

2
Su

n O
nly

72
4

72
6

72
8

73
0

73
2

73
4

97
36

97
38

97
40

Fa
re

Su
nd

ay
 Tr

ain
 N

um
be

r
Sa

t O
nly

70
2

70
4

70
6

70
8

71
0

71
2

71
4

71
6

71
8

Sa
t O

nly
72

0
72

2
72

4
Sa

t O
nly

72
6

72
8

73
0

73
2

73
4

97
36

Sa
t O

nly
Sa

t O
nly

Zo
ne

St
ati

on
s

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

AM
AM

AM
NJ

Tr
en

to
n T

ra
ns

it C
en

ter
5:5

9
6:5

9
7:5

9
8:5

9
9:5

9
10

:59
11

:51
12

:59
1:5

1
2:5

6
2:5

9
3:5

9
4:5

9
5:5

6
5:5

9
6:5

9
8:0

0
9:0

3
9:5

9
10

:59
12

:02
12

:59
1:5

9
4

Le
vit

to
wn

-T
ull

yto
wn

6:0
7

7:0
7

8:0
7

9:0
7

10
:07

11
:07

11
:59

1:0
7

1:5
9

3:0
4

3:0
7

4:0
7

5:0
7

6:0
4

6:0
7

7:0
7

8:0
8

9:1
1

10
:07

11
:07

12
:10

1:0
7

2:0
7

4
Br

ist
ol

6:1
0

7:1
0

8:1
0

9:1
0

10
:10

11
:10

12
:02

1:1
0

2:0
2

3:0
7

3:1
0

4:1
0

5:1
0

6:0
7

6:1
0

7:1
0

8:1
1

9:1
4

10
:10

11
:10

12
:13

1:1
0

2:1
0

3
Cr

oy
do

n
6:1

4
7:1

4
8:1

4
9:1

4
10

:14
11

:14
12

:06
1:1

4
2:0

6
3:1

1
3:1

4
4:1

4
5:1

4
6:1

1
6:1

4
7:1

4
8:1

5
9:1

8
10

:14
11

:14
12

:17
1:1

4
2:1

4
3

Ed
din

gt
on

F6
:16

F7
:16

—
F9

:16
—

F1
1:1

6
—

F1
:16

—
F3

:13
F3

:16
—

F5
:16

—
—

7.1
6

—
9:2

0
—

11
:16

—
—

—
3

Co
rn

we
lls

He
igh

ts
6:1

8
7:1

8
8:1

8
9:1

8
10

:18
11

:18
12

:10
1:1

8
2:1

0
3:1

5
3:1

8
4:1

8
5:1

8
6:1

5
6:1

8
7:1

8
8:1

9
9:2

2
10

:18
11

:18
12

:21
1:1

8
2:1

8
3

To
rre

sd
ale

6:2
1

7:2
1

8:2
1

9:2
1

10
:21

11
:21

12
:13

1:2
1

2:1
3

3:1
8

3:2
1

4:2
1

5:2
1

6:1
8

6:2
1

7:2
1

8:2
2

9:2
5

10
:21

11
:21

12
:24

1:2
1

2:2
1

2
Ho

lm
es

bu
rg

Ju
nc

tio
n

6:2
5

7:2
5

8:2
5

9:2
5

10
:25

11
:25

12
:17

1:2
5

2:1
7

3:2
2

3:2
5

4:2
5

5:2
5

6:2
2

6:2
5

7:2
5

8:2
6

9:2
9

10
:25

11
:25

12
:28

1:2
5

2:2
5

2
Ta

co
ny

6:2
7

7:2
7

8:2
7

9:2
7

10
:27

11
:27

12
:19

1:2
7

2:1
9

3:2
4

3:2
7

4:2
7

5:2
7

6:2
4

6:2
7

7:2
7

8:2
8

9:3
1

10
:27

11
:27

12
:30

1:2
7

2:2
7

2
Br

ide
sb

ur
g

6:3
0

7:3
0

8:3
0

9:3
0

10
:30

11
:30

12
:22

1:3
0

2:2
2

3:2
7

3:3
0

4:3
0

5:3
0

6:2
7

6:3
0

7:3
0

8:3
1

9:3
4

10
:30

11
:30

12
:33

1:3
0

2:3
0

1
No

rth
Ph

ila
de

lph
ia

D6
:37

D7
:37

D8
:37

D9
:37

D1
0:3

7
D1

1:3
7

D1
2:2

9
D1

:37
D2

:29
D3

:34
D3

:37
D4

:37
D5

:37
D6

:34
D6

:37
D7

:37
D8

:38
D9

:41
10

:37
D1

1:3
7

D1
2:4

0
D1

:37
D2

:37
C

30
th

 S
tre

et
St

ati
on

D6
:47

7:4
7

8:4
7

9:4
7

10
:47

11
:47

12
:39

1:4
7

2:3
9

3:4
4

3:4
7

4:4
7

5:4
7

6:4
4

6:4
7

7:4
7

8:4
8

9:5
1

10
:47

11
:47

D1
2:5

0
D1

:47
D2

:47
C

Su
bu

rb
an

 S
tat

ion
D6

:52
7:5

2
8:5

2
9:5

2
10

:52
11

:52
12

:44
1:5

2
2:4

4
3:4

9
3:5

2
4:5

2
5:5

2
6:4

9
6:5

2
7:5

2
8:5

3
9:5

6
10

:52
11

:52
D1

2:5
5

D1
:52

D2
:52

C
Je

ffe
rs

on
 S

tat
ion

D6
:57

7:5
7

8:5
7

9:5
7

10
:57

11
:57

12
:49

1:5
7

2:4
9

3:5
4

3:5
7

4:5
7

5:5
7

6:5
4

6:5
7

7:5
7

8:5
8

10
:01

10
:57

11
:57

D1
:00

D1
:57

D2
:57

C
Te

mp
le

Un
ive

rs
ity

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
2

10
:02

11
:02

12
:02

12
:54

2:0
2

2:5
4

3:5
9

4:0
2

5:0
2

6:0
2

6:5
9

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
3

10
:06

11
:02

12
:02

1:0
5

2:0
2

3:0
2

Tr
ain

 co
nt

inu
es

 to
—

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

CH
E

—
—

—
(se

e d
es

tin
ati

on
 co

de
s)

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
AM

AM
AM

AM

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

97
01

70
3

70
5

70
7

70
9

71
1

71
3

71
5

71
7

71
9

72
1

72
3

72
5

72
7

72
9

73
1

73
3

73
5

73
7

Su
n O

nly
73

9
Fa

re
Su

nd
a y

 Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

97
01

70
3

70
5

70
7

70
9

71
1

71
3

71
5

71
7

71
9

72
1

72
3

72
5

72
7

72
9

73
1

73
3

73
5

Sa
t O

nly
97

37
Sa

t O
nly

Zo
ne

St
ati

on
s

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

AM
C

Te
mp

le 
Un

ive
rs

ity
5:3

0 
6:3

0 
7:3

0 
8:3

0 
9:3

0 
10

:25
 

11
:30

 
12

:25
 

1:3
0 

2:3
0 

3:2
6 

4:3
0 

5:3
0 

6:2
4 

7:3
0 

8:3
0 

9:3
0 

10
:30

 
11

:30
 

11
:37

 
12

:30
 

C
Je

ffe
rs

on
 S

tat
ion

5:3
5 

6:3
5 

7:3
5 

8:3
5 

9:3
5 

10
:30

 
11

:35
 

12
:30

 
1:3

5 
2:3

5 
3:3

1 
4:3

5 
5:3

5 
6:2

9 
7:3

5 
8:3

5 
9:3

5 
10

:35
 

11
:35

 
11

:42
 

12
:35

 
C

Su
bu

rb
an

 S
tat

ion
5:4

0 
6:4

0 
7:4

0 
8:4

0 
9:4

0 
10

:35
 

11
:40

 
12

:35
 

1:4
0 

2:4
0 

3:3
6 

4:4
0 

5:4
0 

6:3
4 

7:4
0 

8:4
0 

9:4
0 

10
:40

 
11

:40
 

11
:47

 
12

:40
 

C
30

th
 S

tre
et 

St
ati

on
5:4

4 
6:4

4 
7:4

4 
8:4

4 
9:4

4 
10

:39
 

11
:44

 
12

:39
 

1:4
4 

2:4
4 

3:4
0 

4:4
4 

5:4
4 

6:3
8 

7:4
4 

8:4
4 

9:4
4 

10
:44

 
11

:44
 

11
:51

 
12

:44
 

1
No

rth
 P

hil
ad

elp
hia

5:5
4 

6:5
4 

7:5
4 

8:5
4 

9:5
4 

10
:49

 
11

:54
 

12
:49

 
1:5

4 
2:5

4 
3:5

0 
4:5

4 
5:5

4 
6:4

8 
7:5

4 
8:5

4 
9:5

4 
10

:54
 

11
:54

 
12

:01
 

12
:54

 
2

Br
ide

sb
ur

g
6:0

1 
7:0

1 
8:0

1 
9:0

1 
10

:01
 

10
:56

 
12

:01
 

12
:56

 
2:0

1 
3:0

1 
3:5

7 
5:0

1 
6:0

1 
6:5

5 
8:0

1 
9:0

1 
10

:01
 

11
:01

 
12

:01
 

12
:08

 
1:0

1 
2

Ta
co

ny
6:0

5 
7:0

5 
8:0

5 
9:0

5 
10

:05
 

11
:00

 
12

:05
 

1:0
0 

2:0
5 

3:0
5 

4:0
1 

5:0
5 

6:0
5 

6:5
9 

8:0
5 

9:0
5 

10
:05

 
11

:05
 

12
:05

 
12

:12
 

1:0
5 

2
Ho

lm
es

bu
rg

Ju
nc

tio
n

6:0
7 

7:0
7 

8:0
7 

9:0
7 

10
:07

 
11

:02
 

12
:07

 
1:0

2 
2:0

7 
3:0

7 
4:0

3 
5:0

7 
6:0

7 
7:0

1 
8:0

7 
9:0

7 
10

:07
 

11
:07

 
12

:07
 

12
:14

 
1:0

7 
3

To
rre

sd
ale

6:1
1 

7:1
1 

8:1
1 

9:1
1 

10
:11

 
11

:06
 

12
:11

 
1:0

6 
2:1

1 
3:1

1 
4:0

7 
5:1

1 
6:1

1 
7:0

5 
8:1

1 
9:1

1 
10

:11
 

11
:11

 
12

:11
 

12
:18

 
1:1

1 
3

Co
rn

we
lls

 H
eig

ht
s

6:1
4 

7:1
4 

8:1
4 

9:1
4 

10
:14

 
11

:09
 

12
:14

 
1:0

9 
2:1

4 
3:1

4 
4:1

0 
5:1

4 
6:1

4 
7:0

8 
8:1

4 
9:1

4 
10

:14
 

11
:14

 
12

:14
 

12
:21

 
1:1

4 
3

Ed
din

gt
on

F6
:17

F7
:17

F8
:17

—
F1

0:1
7

—
F1

2:1
7

—
F2

:17
—

F4
:13

—
F6

:17
—

F8
:17

—
10

:17
 

11
:17

 
—

—
—

3
Cr

oy
do

n
6:2

0 
7:2

0 
8:2

0 
9:2

0 
10

:20
 

11
:15

 
12

:20
 

1:1
5 

2:2
0 

3:2
0 

4:1
6 

5:2
0 

6:2
0 

7:1
4 

8:2
0 

9:2
0 

10
:20

 
11

:20
 

12
:20

 
12

:27
 

1:2
0 

4
Br

ist
ol

6:2
4 

7:2
4 

8:2
4 

9:2
4 

10
:24

 
11

:19
 

12
:24

 
1:1

9 
2:2

4 
3:2

4 
4:2

0 
5:2

4 
6:2

4 
7:1

8 
8:2

4 
9:2

4 
10

:24
 

11
:24

 
12

:24
 

12
:31

 
1:2

4 
4

Le
vit

to
wn

-T
ull

yto
wn

6:2
8 

7:2
8 

8:2
8 

9:2
8 

10
:28

 
11

:23
 

12
:28

 
1:2

3 
2:2

8 
3:2

8 
4:2

4 
5:2

8 
6:2

8 
7:2

2 
8:2

8 
9:2

8 
10

:28
 

11
:28

 
12

:28
 

12
:35

 
1:2

8 
NJ

Tr
en

to
n T

ra
ns

it C
en

ter
6:3

6 
7:3

6 
8:3

6 
9:3

6 
10

:36
 

11
:31

 
12

:36
 

1:3
1 

2:3
6 

3:3
6 

4:3
2 

5:3
6 

6:3
6 

7:3
0 

8:3
6 

9:3
6 

10
:36

 
11

:36
 

12
:36

 
12

:43
 

1:3
6 

Tr
en

to
n T

ra
ns

it C
en

ter
6:5

7 
7:5

7 
8:5

9 
9:5

9 
10

:59
 

11
:59

 
12

:57
 

1:5
9 

2:5
7 

4:0
2 

4:5
9 

5:5
9 

6:5
7 

7:5
7 

8:5
7 

9:5
7 

10
:57

 
11

:57
 

1:0
0 

1:0
0 

—
Pr

inc
eto

n J
un

cti
on

7:1
0 

8:1
0 

9:1
2 

10
:12

 
11

:12
 

12
:12

 
1:1

0 
2:1

3 
3:1

0 
4:1

5 
5:1

2 
6:1

3 
7:1

0 
8:1

0 
9:1

0 
10

:10
 1

1:1
0 

12
:10

 
1:1

4 
1:1

4 
—

Ne
w 

Br
un

sw
ick

7:2
7 

8:2
7 

9:2
9 

10
:29

 
11

:29
 

12
:29

 
1:2

7 
2:3

0 
3:2

7 
4:3

2 
5:2

9 
6:2

9 
7:2

7 
8:2

7 
9:2

7 
10

:27
 1

1:2
7 

12
:27

 
1:3

0 
1:3

0 
—

Me
tro

pa
rk

7:4
2 

8:4
2 

9:4
4 

10
:44

 
11

:44
 

12
:44

 
1:4

2 
2:4

5 
3:4

2 
4:4

6 
5:4

4 
6:4

4 
7:4

2 
8:4

2 
9:4

2 
10

:42
 1

1:4
2 

12
:42

 
1:4

5 
1:4

5 
—

Ne
wa

rk
, P

en
n S

tn
.

8:1
0 

9:1
0 

10
:12

 
11

:12
 

12
:12

 
1:1

2 
2:1

0 
3:1

3 
4:1

0 
5:1

5 
6:1

2 
7:1

2 
8:1

0 
9:1

0 
10

:10
 

11
:10

 1
2:1

0 
1:1

0 
2:1

3 
2:1

3 
—

Ne
w 

Yo
rk

, P
en

n S
tn

.
8:3

2 
9:3

3 
10

:37
 

11
:34

 
12

:36
 

1:3
5 

2:3
3 

3:3
4 

4:3
3 

5:3
6 

6:3
3 

7:3
4 

8:3
2 

9:3
3 

10
:32

 
11

:32
 1

2:3
2 

1:3
6 

2:4
6 

2:4
6 

—
AM

AM
AM

AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

Ne
w 

Je
rs

ey
Tr

an
sit

 Tr
ain

s 
(su

bje
ct 

to
 ch

an
ge

)

Se
rv

ice
s

Se
rv

ice
s

Ne
w 

Je
rs

ey
Tr

an
sit

 Tr
ain

s 
(su

bje
ct 

to
 ch

an
ge

)

TO CENTER CITY TO TRENTON

SA
TU

R
D
AY

S,
 S
U
N
D
AY

S 
an

d 
M
A
JO

R
 H
O
LI
D
AY

S

STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES *

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless
otherwise noted
MFL = Market-Frankford Line   BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

D
 - 

S
to

ps
 to

 d
is

ch
ar

ge
 o

r p
ic

k 
up

 p
as

se
ng

er
s,

 b
ut

 m
ay

 d
ep

ar
t a

he
ad

 o
f s

ch
ed

ul
e 

  
F 

- S
to

ps
 to

 d
is

ch
ar

ge
 p

as
se

ng
er

s 
on

 n
ot

ic
e 

to
 c

on
du

ct
or

 a
nd

 p
ic

k 
up

 p
as

se
ng

er
s 

st
an

di
ng

 o
n 

pl
at

fo
rm

 in
 p

os
iti

on
 v

is
ib

le
 to

 e
ng

in
ee

r
N
JT

 R
id
er
s

– 
O

th
er

 c
on

ne
ct

in
g 

tra
in

s 
m

ay
 e

xi
st

 b
ut

 p
ro

vi
de

 le
ss

 re
lia

bi
lit

y 
th

an
 th

os
e 

sh
ow

n 
on

 th
is

 ti
m

et
ab

le
.  

P
le

as
e 

co
ns

ul
t N

JT
tim

et
ab

le
s 

or
 n

jtr
an

si
t.c

om
 fo

r u
pd

at
ed

 tr
ai

n 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n.

T.T.5 TRE-19© SEPTA  9/17

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

TRENTON 
LINE
To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective September 10, 2017

REGIONAL RAIL
• Trenton Transit Center
• Levittown
• Bristol
• Croydon
• Eddington
• Cornwells Heights
• Torresdale
• Holmesburg Junction
• Tacony
• Bridesburg
• North Philadelphia
• 30th Street Station
• Suburban Station
• Jefferson Station
• Temple University

DESTINATION CODES
CHE
DOY
ELM
FOX

Chestnut Hill East
Doylestown
Elm Street
Fox Chase

GLN
LAN
LNK

Glenside
Lansdale
Link Belt

NOR
WAR
WTR

Norristown TC
Warminster
West Trenton

Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA Fare
Guide or the website for complete fare information
QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car
Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

TRAVEL TIPS

H O M E  O F  S I D N E Y  K I M M E L  M E D I C A L  C O L L E G E

Trenton Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  8/23/2017  9:02 AM  Page 1



MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

New York, Penn Stn. — 4:17 4:51 5:07 5:07  — — 6:11 6:38 7:12 7:53 9:01 10:01 11:06 12:01 12:37 1:05 1:36 2:07 3:02 3:30 4:33 5:13 5:43 6:01 6:39 7:03 7:43 9:06 10:38
Newark, Penn Stn. — 4:37 5:09 5:25 5:25  — — 6:28 6:55 7:29 8:10 9:18 10:20 11:24 12:19 12:55 1:23 1:54 2:25 3:16 3:49 4:52 5:34 6:02 6:18 6:55 7:22 8:02 9:24 10:56
Metropark — 5:03 5:36 5:52 5:52  — — 6:53 7:21 7:57 8:34 — 10:44 11:49 12:44 1:21 1:48 2:21 2:51 — 4:10 — — — — — — 8:29 9:45 11:17
New Brunswick — 5:17 5:49 6:06 6:06  — — 7:07 7:36 8:11 8:48 9:45 10:57 12:02 12:57 1:35 2:01 2:35 3:05 3:40 4:23 — — — — 7:18 7:49 8:42 9:58 11:31
Princeton Junction — 5:34 6:04 6:23 6:23  — — 7:22 7:56 8:26 9:08 10:00 11:13 12:17 1:14 1:53 2:18 2:57 3:22 3:59 4:40 5:25 6:07 6:37 6:52 7:36 8:07 8:58 10:15 11:49
Trenton Transit Center — 5:54 6:23 6:42 6:42  — — 7:38 8:13 8:45 9:24 10:18 11:34 12:36 1:32 2:12 2:37 3:13 3:44 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:27 6:56 7:12 7:56 8:27 9:16 10:34 12:11

Fare Train Number 7218 7406 7408 7220 7534 9724 726 9728 9700 9730 732 734 736 738 740 746 7842 7848 7250 758 9756 1766 768 7390 772 9784 774 776 778 9780
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

NJ Trenton Transit Center 5:25 6:15 6:35 6:55 7:04 7:14 7:37 8:01 8:27 8:53 9:38 10:43 11:45 12:45 1:42 2:31 3:13 3:54 4:16 4:39 5:10 5:53 6:35 7:06 7:40 8:06 8:34 9:34 10:43 12:17
4 Levittown-Tullytown 5:33 6:23 6:43 7:03 — 7:22 7:45 8:09 8:35 9:00 9:45 10:50 11:52 12:52 1:49 2:38 3:20 4:01 4:24 4:46 5:17 6:00 6:43 7:13 7:47 8:13 8:41 9:41 10:50 12:25
4 Bristol 5:37 R6:27 6:47 R7:07 — 7:26 R7:49 R8:13 R8:39 R9:04 9:49 10:54 11:56 12:56 1:53 R2:42 R3:24 R4:06 R4:28 R4:50 R5:21 R6:04 6:47 7:17 7:51 8:17 8:45 9:45 10:54 12:29
3 Croydon 5:41 6:32 6:52 7:12 — 7:31 7:53 8:18 8:43 9:08 9:53 10:58 12:00 1:00 1:57 2:46 3:28 4:10 4:32 4:54 5:25 6:08 6:51 7:21 7:55 8:21 8:49 9:49 10:58 12:33
3 Eddington — 6:34 — — 7:21 — — — — 9:10 — 11:00 — 1:02 — 2:48 — 4:12 — 4:56 — 6:10 6:53 — F7.57 — 8:51 — 11:00 —
3 Cornwells Heights 5:45 6:37 6:56 7:16 7:24 7:35 7:57 8:22 8:48 9:13 9:56 11:02 12:03 1:04 2:00 2:50 3:31 4:15 4:36 4:58 5:28 6:12 6:55 7:24 7:59 8:24 8:53 9:52 11:02 12:36
3 Torresdale 5:48 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:28 7:40 8:01 8:26 8:51 9:16 9:59 11:05 12:06 1:07 2:03 2:53 3:34 4:18 4:40 5:01 5:31 6:15 6:58 7:27 8:02 8:27 8:56 9:55 11:05 12:39
2 Holmesburg Junction 5:52 6:45 7:05 — 7:32 7:44 8:05 8:30 8:55 9:20 10:03 11:09 12:10 1:11 2:07 2:57 3:38 4:22 4:44 5:05 5:35 6:19 7:02 7:31 8:06 8:31 9:00 9:59 11:09 12:43
2 Tacony 5:54 6:47 — — 7:35 — 8:07 — 8:57 9:22 10:04 11:10 12:11 1:12 2:08 2:58 3:39 4:24 4:47 5:06 5:37 6:20 7:03 7:32 8:07 8:32 9:01 10:00 11:10 12:44
2 Bridesburg 5:57 6:50 — — 7:38 — 8:10 — 9:00 9:25 10:07 11:13 12:14 1:15 2:11 3:01 3:43 4:27 4:50 5:09 5:40 6:23 7:06 7:35 8:10 8:35 9:04 10:03 11:13 12:47
1 North Philadelphia 6:04 6:57 7:14 — 7:46 — 8:18 — 9:07 9:32 10:14 11:20 12:22 1:22 2:19 3:08 3:49 4:34 4:59 5:16 5:47 6:30 7:13 7:43 8:17 8:43 9:11 10:10 11:22 12:55
C 30th Street Station D6:17 7:07 D7:24 D7:44 7:57 D8:03 8:29 D8:49 D9:20 D9:43 10:28 11:33 12:35 1:35 2:32 3:21 4:03 4:49 5:12 5:31 D5:57 D6:40 7:26 7:56 8:30 D8:53 9:24 10:22 11:35 D1:07
C Suburban Station D6:22 7:12 D7:29 D7:49 8:02 D8:08 8:34 D8:54 D9:25 D9:48 10:33 11:38 12:40 1:40 2:37 3:26 4:08 4:54 5:17 5:36 D6:02 6:45 7:31 8:01 8:35 D8:58 9:29 10:27 11:40 D1:12
C Jefferson Station D6:27 7:17 D7:34 D7:54 8:07 D8:13 8:39 D8:59 D9:30 D9:53 10:38 11:43 12:45 1:45 2:42 3:31 4:13 4:59 5:22 5:41 D6:07 — 7:36 8:06 8:39 D9:03 9:32 10:31 11:45 D1:16
C Temple University 6:31 7:23 7:38 7:58 8:11 8:17 8:43 9:03 9:34 9:57 10:42 11:47 12:49 1:49 2:46 3:35 4:17 5:04 5:26 5:45 6:11 — 7:40 8:10 8:43 9:07 9:36 10:35 11:49 1:20

Train continues to — WAR — — DOY — CHE — — — CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE FOX FOX NOR CHE — — CHE WTR CHE — CHE CHE CHE —
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Fare Train Number 1701 9701 9703 1703 705 707 5711 8721 725 731 733 735 9737 9781 9739 783 9741 743 9745 9747 9749 8749 2751 3755 757 759 765 769 773 8775 777
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C Temple University — 4:59 5:38 — 6:14 6:53 D7:45 8:37 10:00 10:47 11:53 12:55 1:39 2:21 2:49 3:12 3:39 4:10 4:39 4:58 5:09 5:23 5:48 6:21 6:36 7:08 7:48 8:46 9:54 10:32 11:47
C Jefferson Station — 5:05 5:44 — 6:20 6:59 7:51 8:43 10:06 10:53 11:59 1:01 1:46 2:27 2:55 3:19 3:45 4:16 4:45 5:06 5:15 5:32 5:54 6:26 6:43 7:14 7:54 8:52 10:00 10:38 11:53
C Suburban Station 4:15 5:10 5:49 6:13 6:25 7:04 7:56 8:48 10:11 10:58 12:04 1:06 1:48 2:32 3:00 3:24 3:50 4:21 4:50 5:11 5:20 5:37 5:59 6:31 6:48 7:19 7:59 8:56 10:04 10:43 11:57
C 30th Street Station 4:20 5:14 5:53 6:18 6:29 7:08 8:00 8:52 10:15 11:02 12:08 1:10 1:52 2:37 3:04 3:28 3:54 4:25 4:54 5:15 5:24 5:41 6:03 6:35 6:52 7:23 8:03 9:00 10:08 10:47 12:01
1 North Philadelphia 4:30 5:24 6:03 6:28 6:39 7:18 8:13 9:02 10:25 11:12 12:18 1:20 2:00 2:47 3:14 3:41 4:04 4:36 — — 5:34 — 6:13 — 7:02 7:33 8:13 9:10 10:18 10:57 12:11
2 Bridesburg 4:36 5:30 6:09 — 6:46 7:24 8:19 9:08 10:31 11:18 12:24 1:26 2:06 2:53 3:20 3:47 4:10 4:42 — — 5:40 — 6:19 — 7:08 7:39 8:19 9:16 10:24 11:03 12:17
2 Tacony 4:39 5:33 6:12 — 6:49 7:27 8:22 9:11 10:34 11:21 12:27 1:29 2:09 2:56 3:23 3:50 4:13 4:45 — — 5:43 — 6:22 — 7:11 7:42 8:22 9:19 10:27 11:06 12:20
2 Holmesburg Junction 4:41 5:35 6:14 — 6:51 7:29 8:24 9:13 10:36 11:23 12:29 1:31 2:11 2:58 3:25 3:52 4:15 4:47 D5:13 — 5:45 D6:01 6:24 D6:53 7:13 7:44 8:24 9:21 10:29 11:08 12:22
3 Torresdale 4:44 5:38 6:17 6:39 6:54 7:32 8:27 9:16 10:39 11:26 12:32 1:34 2:14 3:01 3:28 3:55 4:18 4:51 D5:17 D5:37 5:49 D6:05 6:28 D6:57 7:17 7:47 8:27 9:24 10:32 11:11 12:25
3 Cornwells Heights 4:47 5:41 6:20 6:42 6:57 7:35 8:30 9:18 10:41 11:28 12:34 1:36 2:18 3:03 3:30 3:57 4:20 4:54 D5:20 D5:40 D5:52 D6:08 6:31 D7:00 7:20 7:50 8:29 9:26 10:34 11:13 12:27
3 Eddington 4:49 5:43 6:22 — 6:59 7:37 8:32 9:20 — 11:30 — 1:38 2:20 — 3:32 — 4:22 — — — D5:54 — 6:33 — — D7:52 — D9:28 D10:35 D11:14 —
3 Croydon 4:52 5:46 6:25 — 7:02 7:40 8:35 9:23 10:45 11:33 12:38 1:41 2:21 3:07 3:35 4:01 4:25 4:58 D5:24 D5:44 — D6:12 6:35 D7:04 7:24 7:54 8:33 9:30 10:37 11:16 12:31
4 Bristol 4:56 5:50 R6:29 — R7:06 R7:44 R8:39 9:27 10:49 11:37 12:42 1:45 R2:25 R3:11 R3:39 R4:05 R4:29 R5:02 D5:28 RD5:48 — D6:16 6:39 D7:08 7:28 7:58 8:37 9:34 10:41 11:20 12:35
4 Levittown-Tullytown 5:01 5:55 6:34 6:53 7:11 7:49 8:44 9:31 10:53 11:41 12:46 1:49 2:29 3:15 3:43 4:09 4:33 5:07 D5:33 D5:53 — D6:21 6:44 D7:13 7:32 8:02 8:41 9:38 10:45 11:24 12:39

NJ Trenton Transit Center 5:09 6:03 6:44 7:02 7:19 8:00 8:54 9:43 11:04 11:54 12:59 2:02 2:37 3:27 3:56 4:19 4:44 5:16 5:46 6:06 6:17 6:29 6:54 7:24 7:42 8:16 8:54 9:49 10:57 11:36 12:52
Trenton Transit Center 5:24 6:23 6:57 7:12 7:31 8:11 9:12 9:52 11:28 12:21 1:09 2:59 2:59 3:36 4:12 4:36 5:04 5:31 6:02 6:28 6:28 7:04 7:04 7:56 7:56 8:39 9:09 10:03 11:18 11:51 1:00
Princeton Junction 5:37 6:37 7:11 7:27 7:45 8:25 9:25 10:05 11:41 12:34 1:22 3:12 3:12 3:49 4:18 4:49 5:17 5:44 6:15 6:41 6:41 7:17 7:17 8:09 8:09 8:52 9:22 10:16 11:31 12:04 1:14
New Brunswick 5:52 — — — — — 9:39 10:19 11:56 12:48 1:36 3:26 3:26 4:05 4:40 5:03 5:31 — 6:29 6:55 6:55 7:36 7:36 8:24 8:24 9:07 9:36 10:30 11:46 12:18 1:30
Metropark 6:07 — — — — — 9:52 10:33 12:11 1:02 1:50 — — 4:19 4:54 5:17 5:45 — 6:43 — — 7:51 7:51 8:38 8:38 9:22 9:50 10:44 12:00 12:32 1:45
Newark, Penn Stn. 6:26 7:12 7:48 8:06 8:22 9:01 10:20 10:56 12:39 1:30 2:20 3:54 3:54 4:39 5:17 5:44 6:15 6:25 7:11 7:22 7:22 8:25 8:25 9:07 9:07 9:50 10:20 11:11 12:30 12:59 2:13
New York, Penn Stn. 6:48 7:34 8:10 8:28 8:46 9:22 10:42 11:16 1:00 1:52 2:41 4:15 4:15 4:59 5:38 6:05 6:35 6:48 7:29 7:43 7:43 8:45 8:45 9:28 9:28 10:12 10:41 11:34 12:55 1:22 2:46

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

Evening Fares Apply

New Jersey
Transit Trains

(subject to change)

N
J
T

New Jersey
Transit Trains

(subject to change)

N
J
T

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY

Services

Evening Fares Apply

TO
 T

RE
NT

ON

Services

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule    
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer
R - Train meets connecting TMA Bucks rushbus - For information, visit www.rushbus.org

STATION AMENITIES

è SEPTA Parking available
é Accessible Station
G Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 

Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

SEPTA Bus Route 78 “Cornwells Heights Express” offers early AM service from Cornwells Heights
Station to Center City Philadelphia and late night service, after Midnight, from Center City Philadelphia
to Cornwells Heights, on weekdays.  Please consult the Route 78 timetable for details

NJT Riders – Other connecting trains may exist but provide less relia-
bility than those shown on this timetable.  Please consult NJT timetables
or njtransit.com for updated train information.

NEVER pass between•
cars when a train is
moving
NEVER attempt to•
board a moving train
ALWAYS wait for the•
train to come to a
complete stop BE-
FORE exiting
NEVER ride in the•
vestibule or on the
steps of a moving
train
NEVER lean against•
the train doors   

www.septa.org/safety

SAFETY TIPS 

Trenton Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  8/23/2017  9:02 AM  Page 2



TR
EN

TO
N
 TR

A
N
SIT C

EN
TER

83 S
. C

linton Ave
127, A

m
trak, N

JT N
E

C
 Line, R

iver
Line, N

JT B
us R

outes

LEVITTO
W
N

8301 B
ristol P

k
215-946-4251

127, 128

B
R
ISTO

L
790 W

ashington S
t

129, B
ristol rushbus

C
R
O
YD

O
N

751 B
ristol P

k
128

ED
D
IN
G
TO

N
1099 S

treet R
d

133

C
O
R
N
W
ELLS H

EIG
H
TS

799 S
tation Ave (off I-95)

78, 133

TO
R
R
ESD

A
LE

9648 Jam
es S

t
215-637-7575

19, 84

H
O
LM

ESB
U
R
G
 JU

N
C
TIO

N
4783 R

haw
n S

t
215-331-9301

84

TA
C
O
N
Y

4938 D
isston S

t
B
R
ID
ESB

U
R
G

2202 B
ridge S

t
73

N
O
R
TH

 PH
ILA

D
ELPH

IA
B

road S
t &

 G
lenw

ood Ave
4, 16, B

S
L 

30th
STR

EET STATIO
N

30th &
 M

arket S
ts

M
FL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44,

62, 78, 124, 125, LU
C

Y,  
A

m
trak, N

JT A
tlantic C

ity R
ail Line

SU
B
U
R
B
A
N
 STATIO

N
16th S

t &
 JFK

 B
lvd

M
FL, B

S
L, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17,

27, 31, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62,
78, 124, 125

JEFFER
SO

N
 STATIO

N
M

arket S
t betw

een 10th &
 12th S

ts
M

FL, B
R

S
, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47,

47m
, 48, 61, 62, 78, N

JT B
us

TEM
PLE U

N
IVER

SITY
927 W

. B
erks S

t 

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
New York, Penn Stn. — 5:10 6:13 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 1:14 2:14 3:15 4:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14
Newark, Penn Stn. — 5:28 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 1:32 2:32 3:33 4:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32
Metropark — 5:53 6:58 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 1:57 2:57 3:58 4:59 4:59 5:59 6:57 7:58 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57
New Brunswick — 6:07 7:12 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 2:11 3:11 4:12 5:13 5:13 6:13 7:11 8:12 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11
Princeton Junction — 6:22 7:27 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 2:26 3:26 4:27 5:28 5:28 6:28 7:26 8:27 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:29
Trenton Transit Center — 6:41 7:46 8:45 9:46 10:45 11:46 12:46 1:45 2:45 2:45 3:46 4:46 5:48 5:48 6:47 7:45 8:46 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:55

Saturday Train Number 9700 702 704 706 708 710 712 714 716 Sun Only 718 720 722 Sun Only 724 726 728 730 732 734 9736 9738 9740
Fare Sunday Train Number Sat Only 702 704 706 708 710 712 714 716 718 Sat Only 720 722 724 Sat Only 726 728 730 732 734 9736 Sat Only Sat Only
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM
NJ Trenton Transit Center 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:51 12:59 1:51 2:56 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:56 5:59 6:59 8:00 9:03 9:59 10:59 12:02 12:59 1:59
4 Levittown-Tullytown 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 11:59 1:07 1:59 3:04 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:04 6:07 7:07 8:08 9:11 10:07 11:07 12:10 1:07 2:07
4 Bristol 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:02 1:10 2:02 3:07 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:07 6:10 7:10 8:11 9:14 10:10 11:10 12:13 1:10 2:10
3 Croydon 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:06 1:14 2:06 3:11 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:11 6:14 7:14 8:15 9:18 10:14 11:14 12:17 1:14 2:14
3 Eddington F6:16 F7:16 — F9:16 — F11:16 — F1:16 — F3:13 F3:16 — F5:16 — — 7.16 — 9:20 — 11:16 — — —
3 Cornwells Heights 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:10 1:18 2:10 3:15 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:15 6:18 7:18 8:19 9:22 10:18 11:18 12:21 1:18 2:18
3 Torresdale 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:13 1:21 2:13 3:18 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:18 6:21 7:21 8:22 9:25 10:21 11:21 12:24 1:21 2:21
2 Holmesburg Junction 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:17 1:25 2:17 3:22 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:22 6:25 7:25 8:26 9:29 10:25 11:25 12:28 1:25 2:25
2 Tacony 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:19 1:27 2:19 3:24 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:24 6:27 7:27 8:28 9:31 10:27 11:27 12:30 1:27 2:27
2 Bridesburg 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:22 1:30 2:22 3:27 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:27 6:30 7:30 8:31 9:34 10:30 11:30 12:33 1:30 2:30
1 North Philadelphia D6:37 D7:37 D8:37 D9:37 D10:37 D11:37 D12:29 D1:37 D2:29 D3:34 D3:37 D4:37 D5:37 D6:34 D6:37 D7:37 D8:38 D9:41 10:37 D11:37 D12:40 D1:37 D2:37
C 30th Street Station D6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:39 1:47 2:39 3:44 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:44 6:47 7:47 8:48 9:51 10:47 11:47 D12:50 D1:47 D2:47
C Suburban Station D6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:44 1:52 2:44 3:49 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:49 6:52 7:52 8:53 9:56 10:52 11:52 D12:55 D1:52 D2:52
C Jefferson Station D6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:49 1:57 2:49 3:54 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:54 6:57 7:57 8:58 10:01 10:57 11:57 D1:00 D1:57 D2:57
C Temple University 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:54 2:02 2:54 3:59 4:02 5:02 6:02 6:59 7:02 8:02 9:03 10:06 11:02 12:02 1:05 2:02 3:02

Train continues to — CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE CHE — — —
(see destination codes) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM

Saturday Train Number 9701 703 705 707 709 711 713 715 717 719 721 723 725 727 729 731 733 735 737 Sun Only 739
Fare Sunday Train Number 9701 703 705 707 709 711 713 715 717 719 721 723 725 727 729 731 733 735 Sat Only 9737 Sat Only
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

C Temple University 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:25 11:30 12:25 1:30 2:30 3:26 4:30 5:30 6:24 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 11:37 12:30 
C Jefferson Station 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:30 11:35 12:30 1:35 2:35 3:31 4:35 5:35 6:29 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 11:42 12:35 
C Suburban Station 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:35 11:40 12:35 1:40 2:40 3:36 4:40 5:40 6:34 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 11:47 12:40 
C 30th Street Station 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:39 11:44 12:39 1:44 2:44 3:40 4:44 5:44 6:38 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 11:51 12:44 
1 North Philadelphia 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:49 11:54 12:49 1:54 2:54 3:50 4:54 5:54 6:48 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:01 12:54 
2 Bridesburg 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 10:56 12:01 12:56 2:01 3:01 3:57 5:01 6:01 6:55 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:08 1:01 
2 Tacony 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:00 12:05 1:00 2:05 3:05 4:01 5:05 6:05 6:59 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:12 1:05 
2 Holmesburg Junction 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:02 12:07 1:02 2:07 3:07 4:03 5:07 6:07 7:01 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 12:14 1:07 
3 Torresdale 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:06 12:11 1:06 2:11 3:11 4:07 5:11 6:11 7:05 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 12:18 1:11 
3 Cornwells Heights 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:09 12:14 1:09 2:14 3:14 4:10 5:14 6:14 7:08 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 12:21 1:14 
3 Eddington F6:17 F7:17 F8:17 — F10:17 — F12:17 — F2:17 — F4:13 — F6:17 — F8:17 — 10:17 11:17 — — —
3 Croydon 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:15 12:20 1:15 2:20 3:20 4:16 5:20 6:20 7:14 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 12:27 1:20 
4 Bristol 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:19 12:24 1:19 2:24 3:24 4:20 5:24 6:24 7:18 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 12:31 1:24 
4 Levittown-Tullytown 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:23 12:28 1:23 2:28 3:28 4:24 5:28 6:28 7:22 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 12:35 1:28 

NJ Trenton Transit Center 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:31 12:36 1:31 2:36 3:36 4:32 5:36 6:36 7:30 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 12:43 1:36 
Trenton Transit Center 6:57 7:57 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:57 1:59 2:57 4:02 4:59 5:59 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 1:00 1:00 —
Princeton Junction 7:10 8:10 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:10 2:13 3:10 4:15 5:12 6:13 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:14 1:14 —
New Brunswick 7:27 8:27 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:27 2:30 3:27 4:32 5:29 6:29 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:30 1:30 —
Metropark 7:42 8:42 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:42 2:45 3:42 4:46 5:44 6:44 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:45 1:45 —
Newark, Penn Stn. 8:10 9:10 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:10 3:13 4:10 5:15 6:12 7:12 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:13 2:13 —
New York, Penn Stn. 8:32 9:33 10:37 11:34 12:36 1:35 2:33 3:34 4:33 5:36 6:33 7:34 8:32 9:33 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:36 2:46 2:46 —

AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM

New Jersey
Transit Trains 

(subject to change)

Services

Services

New Jersey
Transit Trains 

(subject to change)

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY
TO

 T
RE

NT
ON

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS
STATIO

N
 LO

C
ATIO

N
S

C
O
N
N
EC

TIN
G
 SER

VIC
ES *

* A
ll C

onnecting S
ervices are S

E
P

TA B
us, Trolley or H

igh S
peed R

ail unless
otherw

ise noted
M

FL = M
arket-Frankford Line   B

S
L = B

road S
treet Line

B
R

S
 = B

road-R
idge S

pur

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule   
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer
NJT Riders – Other connecting trains may exist but provide less reliability than those shown on this timetable.  Please consult NJT
timetables or njtransit.com for updated train information.

T.T.5 TR
E

-19
©

 S
E

P
TA  9/17

C
ustom

er Service: 215-580-7800
TD

D
/TTY: 215-580-7853

w
w
w
.septa.org

TRENTON 
LINE
To/From

 Center City Philadelphia

Effective Septem
ber 10, 2017

REGIONAL RAIL

• Trenton Transit C
enter

• Levittow
n

• B
ristol

• C
roydon

• E
ddington

• C
ornw

ells H
eights

• Torresdale
• H

olm
esburg Junction

• Tacony
• B

ridesburg
• N

orth P
hiladelphia

• 30th S
treet S

tation
• S

uburban S
tation

• Jefferson S
tation

• Tem
ple U

niversity

D
ESTIN

ATIO
N
 C
O
D
ES

C
H
E

D
O
Y

ELM
FO

X

C
hestnut H

ill E
ast

D
oylestow

n
E

lm
 S

treet
Fox C

hase

G
LN

LA
N

LN
K

G
lenside

Lansdale
Link B

elt

N
O
R

W
A
R

W
TR

N
orristow

n TC
W

arm
inster

W
est Trenton

Schedule Tim
es:Indicate w

hen trains depart the station
Fare paym

ent options:cash, tickets, passes. P
lease check the S

E
P

TA Fare
G

uide or the w
ebsite for com

plete fare inform
ation

Q
uietR

ide C
ar:Available on all w

eekday trains (M
onday - Friday 4:00 a.m

. -
7:00 p.m

.) w
ith 3 or m

ore cars open for passenger service.  The first car w
ill

be designated as your Q
uietR

ide C
ar

R
egional R

ail M
ajor H

olidays:N
ew

 Year’s D
ay, M

em
orial D

ay, July 4th,
Labor D

ay, Thanksgiving D
ay, C

hristm
as D

ay (S
pecial S

chedule)
D
isclaim

er:S
E

P
TA

 does not assum
e responsibility for inconvenience, 

experience or dam
age resulting from

 errors in tim
etables, delayed trains, 

failure to m
ake connections or for shortage of equipm

ent.  The schedules
show

n here are subject to change w
ithout notice

Severe W
eather Schedule:D

uring extrem
e w

eather conditions, Trains m
ay

operate on a special schedule. P
lease check the S

E
P

TA w
ebsite for updated

service inform
ation

TR
AVEL TIPS

H
O

M
E

 O
F

 S
ID

N
E

Y
 K

IM
M

E
L

 M
E

D
IC

A
L

 C
O

L
L

E
G

E

Trenton Line P
ublic Tim

etable_Layout 1  8/23/2017  9:02 A
M

  P
age 1


	Trenton page 1
	Trenton page 2
	Trenton page 3

